

ᵇ
C.A.No. 844-846 OF 2002
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.7-9 in
Civil Appeal No.844-846/2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.
(for early hering and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr.Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Renew the I.As. in January 2004.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master