

b

C.A.No. 844-846 OF 2002  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7-9 in Civil Appeal No.844-846/2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 12/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)MR. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Rahul Batra, adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (For Applicants)  
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application be placed for directions after the service is complete.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master