

\210

C.A.No. 844-846 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.844-846/2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 03/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Adv.
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.(NP)

Mr. A V Palli, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the Office Report be positively complied with in four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER