

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.13-15,16-18,19-21&22-24 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 844-846 OF 2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA Nos. 13-15&19-21-appln. For impleadment/intervention & In IA Nos.16-18&22-24-appln. For exem. From filing OT)

Date: 01/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

(CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.H.Parekh,adv.

In IAs

Mr. B.K.Brar,adv.

Ms.Sonia Sood,adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.Mehta,adv.for  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For R.1 in  
846/02

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad,adv.  
Mrs.Naghma Imtiaz,Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Pal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv

Ms. Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in open Court.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER