

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 844-846 OF 2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 16/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

Mrs. Vibha Arora, Adv.

Mr. Bhishmendra Pratap Singh Shakya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. B.K. Brar, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mrs. B.K. Brar, Adv.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(N. Annapurna)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master