

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.28 and 29 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 844-846 OF 2002

SECRETARY, BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION,U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

[Appln.(s) for impleadment]

Date: 25/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh ,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with the main matter.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

On leave

(Veera Verma)

Court Master